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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

2499
7742

W690548
225 SEK

Ford Transit Connect/Tourneo Connect -14
Hand brake wire 

FORD TRANSIT 1.6D 95HK 5VXL 3DR SKP DIESEL
HÖ+VÄ

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

18
A


